
2017-2024  State Continuing Ed Codes 

Iowa Appraiser/Illinois Appraiser/Iowa Realtor/Iowa Assessor 

 

The following courses have been approved for IOWA APPRAISERS 

7 Hrs. USPAP update (2016/2017) 7 Hrs. Instructor: Alan Hummel  # A518-813 

Real Estate Finance, Value & Investment (4/2016) 7 Hrs.  Instructor Rick Borges   #A503-610 

Contract or Effective Rent (5/2016) 4 Hrs. Instructor Thomas Hamilton  #A518-223 

Drone technology  (5/2016) 4 Hrs. Instructor Lamar Ellis.  #A503-585 

Long Term Care (9/2016) 7 Hrs. Instructor: James Tellatin  #A503-586 

Octoberfest/Trends (10/2016) 5 HRS.  Instructor: Multiple  #A503-611 

Business Practices & Ethics (11/2016) 5 HRS  Instructor: Alan Hummel  #A518-420 

Intro to Land Valuation (4/2017) 3 Hrs.  Instructor Vince Dowling.   #A503-614 

Tightening the Appraisal (4/2017) 4 Hrs.  Instructor Vince Dowling .  #A503-613 

Practical Highest & Best Use (5/2017) 7 Hrs.  Instructor John Urubek.   #A503-612.  

Complex Case Studies (9/2017) 7 Hrs. Instructor Les Sellers.  #A503-615 

            Oktoberfest 2017 (10/2017) 4 Hrs. Instructor: Various.  #A503-616 

2018 USPAP (3/2018) 7 HRS. Instructor: Vincent Dowling. – #A518-1007 

Hot Topics & Myths (4/2018) 7 Hrs. Instructor: Peter Christensen  - #A503-1000 

Raising the Appraiser IQ (5/2018) 7 Hrs. Instructor: Ted Whitmer   #A503-617 

Managing Unusual Appraisal Ass (6/2018) 7 Hrs. Instructors: Wilson/Herndon  -#A503-1002 

The Discounted Cash Flow (9/2018) 7 Hrs. Instructor: Doug Potts - #A503-1001 

Novemberfest 2018 (11/9/2018) 4 Hrs. Instructors: Various - #A503-1003 

Res/Comm Valuation of Solar (11/29-30/2019) 14 Hrs. Instructor: Adomatis- #A518-1033 (with test) 

A518-1032 (without test – 14 Hrs) 

USPAP (3/5-6/2019) 7 Hrs. Instructor: Wagner #A518-1007 



FHA (4/4-5/2019) 7 Hrs. Instructor: Miller #A518-1000 

Real Estate damages (5/2-3/2019) 7 Hrs. Instructor: Bell #A503-1004 

Transferred value (5/23-24-25/2019) 7 Hrs. Instructor: Whitmer   #A503-1005 

USPAP (2020/2021) 7 Hrs Instructor:  Maureen Sweeney  #A518-1069 

Artificial Intelligence, AVM & Blockchain (11/2020) 4 Hrs Instructor: Doug Potts #A518-1053 

Rural Valuation Basics (2021) 7 Hrs Instructor: Jeff Jacobson  #A518-1035 

Examining Property Rights (2021) 7 Hrs Instructor: Leslie Sellers #A503-1006 

Uniform Standards-YellowBook (2021) 14/15 Hrs Instructor: Nick Tillema #A518-827 

USPAP (2022/2023) 7 Hrs. Instructor: Sweeney  #A518-1216 

Getting it Right/Scope of Work (2022) 7 Hrs. Instructor: Hummell #A518-1120 

Cost Approach (2022) 7 Hrs. Instructor: Stienley #A518-1068 

Litigation (2022) 7 Hrs. Instructor: Wright #A503-1010 

Spotlight Common Errors and Issues (2022) 2 Hrs. Instructor: Hummell #A503-1008 

Spotlight Reappraising,Reassigning, Readdressing (2022) 2 Hrs. Instructor: Hummell #A503-1009 

USPAP (2022-2023) 7 Hrs. Instructor: Alan Hummel  # A518-1216 

Complex Valuation (4/12 & 4/14, 2023) Instructor: Randall Bell #A503-1011 

Desktop Appraisals (5/18 & 5/19, 2023) Instructor: Alan Hummel #A518-1100 

Business Practices & Ethics (4/2023) Instructor: Ken Mrozek  #A518-1047 

7 Hrs. USPAP update (4/2024) 7 Hrs. Instructor: Alan Hummel # A518-2160 

Critical Thinking and Junk Science (4/2024) 7 Hrs. Instructor: Bell #A503-2158 

Impact of Short Term Rentals (5/2024) 7 Hrs. Instructor: Ferris  - 575.010721 (Illinois approved for Iowa) 

Intro to Green Buildings (9/09/2024) 7/8 Hrs. Instructor: Adomatis A518-1134 

 

 

 

 



 

The following courses have been approved for ILLINOIS APPRAISERS 

FHA (12/2015) 7 Hrs Instructor: Alan Hummel #575.002043 

 7 Hrs. USPAP update (2016/2017) 7 Hrs. Instructor: Alan Hummel  #575.010122 

Real Estate Finance, Value & Investment (4/2016) 7 Hrs.  Instructor Rick Borges  (must apply for credit) 

Long Term Care (9/2016) 7 Hrs. Instructor: James Tellatin  #575.01007 

Business Practices & Ethics (11/2016) 5 HRS  Instructor: Alan Hummel  #575.001762 

Intro to Land Valuation (4/2017) 3 Hrs.  Instructor Vince Dowling.   #575.010123 (combined) 

Tightening the Appraisal (4/2017) 4 Hrs.  Instructor Vince Dowling .  #575.010123 (combined) 

Practical Highest & Best Use (5/2017) 7 Hrs.  Instructor John Urubek.  #575.010121   

Complex Case Studies (9/2017) 7 Hrs. Instructor Les Sellers.  #575.010159 

Oktoberfest (10/2016)  5 Hrs. Instructor Various.  #575.010160 

2018 USPAP (3/2018) 7 HRS. Instructor: Vincent Dowling.  #575.010227 

Hot Topics & Myths (4/2018) 7 Hrs. Instructor: Peter Christensen   #575.010193 

Raising the Appraiser IQ (5/2018) 7 Hrs. Instructor: Ted Whitmer   #575.010163 

Managing Unusual Appraisal Ass (6/2018) 7 Hrs. Instructors: Wilson/Herndon  -#575.010239 

The Discounted Cash Flow (9/2018) 7 Hrs. Instructor: Doug Potts -#575.010225 

Novemberfest 2018 (11/2018) 4 Hrs. Instructors: Various – #575.010293 

Res/Comm Valuation of Solar (11/29-30/2019) 14 Hrs. Instructor: Adomatis- #575.010085 

USPAP (3/5-6/2019) 7 Hrs. Instructor: Wagner  #575.010227 

FHA (4/4-5/2019) 7 Hrs. Instructor: Miller #575.002043 

Real Estate damages (5/2-3/2019) 7 Hrs. Instructor: Bell  #575.01094 

Transferred value (5/23-24-25/2019) 7 Hrs. Instructor: Whitmer   #575.010300 

USPAP (2020/2021) 7 Hrs Instructor:  Maureen Sweeney  #575.01417 

Artificial Intelligence, AVM & Blockchain (11/2020) 4 Hrs Instructor: Doug Potts #575-010418 

Rural Valuation Basics (2021) 7 Hrs Instructor: Jeff Jacobson  #575.010419 



Examining Property Rights (2021) 7 Hrs Instructor: Leslie Sellers #575.010387 

Uniform Standards-YellowBook (2021) 14/15 Hrs Instructor: Nick Tillema  #575.010420 

USPAP (2022/2023) 7 Hrs. Instructor: Sweeney  #575.010545 

Getting it Right/Scope of Work (2022) 7 Hrs. Instructor: Hummell #575.010560 

Cost Approach (2022) 7 Hrs. Instructor: Mezinger  #575.010559 

Litigation (2022) 7 Hrs. Instructor: Wright #575.010558 

Spotlight Common Errors and Issues (2022) 2 Hrs. Instructor: Hummell #575.010555 

Spotlight Reappraising,Reassigning, Readdressing (2022) 2 Hrs. Instructor: Hummell #575.010554 

USPAP (2022-2023) 7 Hrs. Instructor: Alan Hummel  #575.010545 

Complex Valuation (4/12 & 4/14, 2023) Instructor: Randall Bell #575.010609 

Desktop Appraisals (5/18 & 5/19, 2023) Instructor: Alan Hummel #575.010443 

Business Practices & Ethics (4/2023) Instructor: Ken Mrozek  #575.010347 

7 Hrs. USPAP update (4/2024) 7 Hrs. Instructor: Alan Hummel # 575.010688 

Critical Thinking and Junk Science (4/2024) 7 Hrs. Instructor: Bell  575.010684 

Impact of Short Term Rentals (5/2024) 7 Hrs. Instructor: Ferris -575.010721 

Intro to Green Buildings (9/09/2024) 7/8 Hrs. Instructor: Adomatis  575.001564 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

The following courses have been approved for IOWA REALTORS 

FHA (12/2015) 7 Hrs Instructor: Alan Hummel  #129-180E 

 7 Hrs. USPAP update (2016/2017) 7 Hrs. Instructor: Alan Hummel  #129-181E 

Real Estate Finance, Value & Investment (4/2016) 7 Hrs.  Instructor Rick Borges   #129-182E 

Contract or Effective Rent (5/2016) 4 Hrs. Instructor Thomas Hamilton #129-184E 

Drone technology  (5/2016) 4 Hrs. Instructor Lamar Ellis.  #129-183E 

Long Term Care (9/2016) 7 Hrs. Instructor: James Tellatin #129-185E 

Octoberfest/Trends (10/2016) 5 HRS.  Instructor: Multiple #129-186E 

Business Practices & Ethics (11/2016) 5 HRS  Instructor: Alan Hummel #129-187E 

Intro to Land Valuation (4/2017) 3 Hrs.  Instructor Vince Dowling.   #129-189E 

Tightening the Appraisal (4/2017) 4 Hrs.  Instructor Vince Dowling .  #129-188E 

Practical Highest & Best Use (5/2017) 7 Hrs.  Instructor John Urubek.   #129-190E  

Complex Case Studies (9/2017) 7 Hrs. Instructor Les Sellers.  #129-191E 

Oktoberfest (10/2017) 4 Hrs. Instructor Various.  #129-194E 

2018 USPAP (3/2018) 7 HRS. Instructor: Vincent Dowling. #129-193E 

Hot Topics & Myths (4/2018) 7 Hrs. Instructor: Peter Christensen #129-195E 

Raising the Appraiser IQ (5/2018) 7 Hrs. Instructor: Ted Whitmer  #129-192E 

Managing Unusual Appraisal Ass (6/2018) 7 Hrs. Instructors: Wilson/Herndon  -#129-3429-E 

The Discounted Cash Flow (9/2018) 7 Hrs. Instructor: Doug Potts – #129-3313-E 

Novemberfest 2018 (11/2018) 4 Hrs. Instructors: Various  - #129-3704-E 

Res/Comm Valuation of Solar (11/29-30/2019) 14 Hrs. Instructor: Adomatis- #129-3798-E 

USPAP (3/5-6/2019) 7 Hrs. Instructor: Wagner #129-193-E 

FHA (4/4-5/2019) 7 Hrs. Instructor: Miller #129-37799-E 

Real Estate damages (5/2-3/2019) 7 Hrs. Instructor: Bell   #129-3713-E 

Transferred value (5/23-24-25/2019) 7 Hrs. Instructor: Whitmer   #129-3714-E 



USPAP (2020/2022) 7 Hrs Instructor:  Maureen Sweeney  #129-4466E 

Artificial Intelligence, AVM & Blockchain (11/2020) 4 Hrs Instructor: Doug Potts #129-4467E 

USPAP (2022/2023) 7 Hrs. Instructor: Sweeney  #129-5405E 

Getting it Right/Scope of Work (2022) 7 Hrs. Instructor: Hummell #129-5407E 

Cost Approach (2022) 7 Hrs. Instructor: Stienley #129-5406E 

Litigation (2022) 7 Hrs. Instructor: Wright  #129-5419E 

Spotlight Common Errors and Issues (2022) 2 Hrs. Instructor: Hummell #129-5409E 

Spotlight Reappraising, Reassigning, Readdressing (2022) 2 Hrs. Instructor: Hummell #129-5408E 

USPAP (2022-2023) 7 Hrs. Instructor: Alan Hummel  #129-5405 

Complex Valuation (4/12 & 4/14, 2023) Instructor: Randall Bell #129-5846E 

Desktop Appraisals (5/18 & 5/19, 2023) Instructor: Alan Hummel #129-5849E 

Business Practices & Ethics (4/2023) Instructor: Ken Mrozek #129-5940E 

7 Hrs. USPAP update (4/2024) 7 Hrs. Instructor: Alan Hummel # 129-6536E 

Critical Thinking and Junk Science (4/2024) 7 Hrs. Instructor: Bell #129-6444E 

Impact of Short Term Rentals (5/2024) 7 Hrs. Instructor: 129-6273E 

Intro to Green Buildings (9/09/2024) 7/8 Hrs. Instructor: Adomatis  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

The following courses have been approved for IOWA  ASSESSOR’S 

2016 -2024 

Managing Unusual Appraisal Assignments – approved for 7 hours non-tested credit  
 
Real Estate Damages – approved for 7 hours non-tested credit 
 
Hot topics & Myths- Regarding Appraiser Liability -approved for 4 hours non-tested credit  
 
Liability Issues for Appraisers Performing Litigation and Other Non-lending Work-approved for 3 hours 
non-tested credit 
 
Transferred Value – approved for 7 hours non-tested credit 
 
Raising the Appraiser IQ – approved for 7 hours non-tested credit 
 
Novemberfest 2019 – approved for 4 hours non-tested credit 
 
Residential & Commercial Valuation of Solar – approved for 14 hours tested credit 
 
Managing Unusual Appraisal Assignments – approved for 7 hours non-tested credit  
 
Real Estate Damages – approved for 7 hours non-tested credit 

Rural Valuation – approved for 6 hours non-tested credit 
 
2019 USPAP Update – approved for 6.5 hours non-tested credit 
 
2020 USPAP Update – approved for 6.5 hours non-tested credit 
 
Examining Property Rights & Implication in Valuation – approved for 5 hours non-tested credit     
 
Recognizing Environmental Concerns w/I an Appraisal Assignment- approved 7 Hrs 
 
Environmental Contamination in Appraising – approved 7 Hrs 
 
15 Hr USPAP – Approved 
 
USPAP (2022-2023) 7 Hrs. Instructor: Alan Hummel - 

Complex Valuation (4/12 & 4/14, 2023) Instructor: Randall Bell - 

Desktop Appraisals (5/18 & 5/19, 2023) Instructor: Alan Hummel  

Business Practices & Ethics (4/2023) Instructor: Ken Mrozek  (pending) 

7 Hrs. USPAP update (4/2024) 7 Hrs. Instructor: Alan Hummel -Approved 

Critical Thinking and Junk Science (4/2024) 7 Hrs. Instructor: Bell (pending) 



Impact of Short Term Rentals (5/2024) 7 Hrs. Instructor: Ferris (pending) 

Intro to Green Buildings (9/09/2024) 7/8 Hrs. Instructor: Adomatis (pending) 

 

 

 

 

 


